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LAUC EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 2007-2008

Roster as of October 17, 2007

PRESIDENT (2007/2008) 
Bob Heyer-Gray
Physical Sciences and Engineering Library
100 NW Quad
University of California at Davis
Davis, CA 95616-5292
Phone: (530) 752-0348
Fax: (530) 752-4719
E-mail: bobhg@lib.ucdavis.edu

VICE PRESIDENT/PRESIDENT-ELECT (2007/2008) 
Sam Dunlap
Collections Coordinator
Social Sciences and Humanities Library
University of California at San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive, 0175R
La Jolla, CA 92093-0175
Phone: (858) 534-6443
Fax: (858) 534-7548
E-mail: sdunlap@ucsd.edu

PAST PRESIDENT (2007/2008)
Lise Snyder
UCLA College Library 
220 Powell Building
Box 951450
University of California at Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1950
Phone: (310) 206-4474
Fax: (310) 206-9312
E-mail: lsnyder@library.ucla.edu

SECRETARY (2007/2008) 
Greg Careaga
107 McHenry Library 
University of California at Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz, CA 95064 
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Phone: (831) 459-3687 
Fax: (831) 459-8206 
E-mail: gcareaga@ucsc.edu

BERKELEY (2007/2008)
Armanda Barone
Library Technical Services 
250 Moffitt Library #6000 
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-6000 
Phone: (510) 643-8239 
Fax: (510) 642-6451 
E-mail: abarone@library.berkeley.edu

DAVIS (2007/2008) 
Barbara Hegenbart
Agricultural and Resource Economics Library
University of California at Davis
One Shields Avenue
Davis, CA 95616-8512
Phone: (530) 752 1540
Fax: (530) 752-5614
E-mail: bhegenbart@ucdavis.edu

IRVINE (2007/2008)
Linda Suk-Ling Murphy
Health Sciences Librarian
Science Library Reference Department
UCI Libraries
University of California at Irvine
P.O. Box 19557
Irvine, CA 92623-9557
Phone: (949) 824-6419
Fax: (949) 824-3114
E-mail: lmurphy@uci.edu

LOS ANGELES (2007/2008) 
Heidi Thiessen Sandstrom
UCLA Louise M. Darling Biomedical Library 
12-077 Center for the Health Sciences
Box 951798
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1798 
Phone: (310) 794-6572
Fax: (310) 825-5389 
E-mail: heidits@library.ucla.edu

MERCED (2007/2008) 
Sara Davidson
UC Merced Library 
PO Box 2039 
Merced, CA 95344 
Phone: (209) 205-8237 
Fax: (209) 228-4271 
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E-mail: sdavidson2@ucmerced.edu

RIVERSIDE (2007/2008) 
Patricia Hargis
Center for Bibliographical Studies and Research 
Highlander Hall B115 
University of California at Riverside
Riverside, CA 92521 
Phone: (951) 827-5841 
Fax: (951) 827-4120 
E-mail: patriciah@ucr.edu

SAN DIEGO (2007/2008) 
Duffy Tweedy 
CLICS Library, Mailcode 0318 
9500 Gilman Drive 
University of California at San Diego 
La Jolla, CA 92093-0318 
Phone: (858) 822-4810 
Fax: (858) 822-4801 
E-mail: dtweedy@ucsd.edu

SAN FRANCISCO (2007/2008) 
Min-Lin Fang
The Library and Center for Knowledge Management 
University of California at San Francisco 
530 Parnassus Avenue
PO Box 0840
San Francisco, CA 94143-0840 
Phone: (415)476-3397
Fax: (415)476-6244
E-mail: fang@library.ucsf.edu

SANTA BARBARA (2007/2008)
Janet Martorana
Collections
Davidson Library
University of California at Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9010
Phone: (805) 893-8724
Fax: (805) 893-4676
E-mail: martoran@library.ucsb.edu

SANTA CRUZ (2007/2008) 
Kerry Scott
Collection Planning Librarian 
McHenry Library 
University of California at Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz, CA 95064 
Phone: 831-459-2802
Fax: (831) 459-8206
E-mail: scottk@ucsc.edu
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REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE LIBRARY AND SCHOLARLY INFORMATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SLASIAC) (2008) 
Diane Bisom 
UC Riverside Libraries 
University of California at Riverside 
PO Box 5900 
Riverside, CA 92517-5900 
Phone: (951) 827-2080
Fax: (951) 827-2255
E-mail: dbisom@ucr.edu

REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE OPERATING AND PLANNING ADVISORY GROUP
(SOPAG) (2009) 
Mary Linn Bergstrom
Science and Engineering Library
University of California at San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive, Department 0175E
La Jolla, CA 92093-0175
Phone: (858) 534-1214
Fax: (858) 534-5583
E-mail: mlbergstrom@ucsd.edu

OTHER APPOINTEES

PARLIAMENTARIAN (non-voting) 
Dean Rowan
Law Library, MC 7210
University of California at Berkeley 
Berkeley, CA 94720-7210
Phone: (510) 642-0261
Fax: (510) 643-5039
Email: drowan@law.berkeley.edu

LAUC WEB MANAGER (non-voting) (2008)
Frank Lester
Institute of Governmental Studies Library
109 Moses Hall, #2370
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-2370
Phone: (510) 643-6445
Fax: (510) 643-0866
Email: flester@library.berkeley.edu

Send comments regarding this site to Julie Lefevre, LAUC Web Manager. 
this page last updated on March 12, 2013, 03:54
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